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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

41 125 Total Team
12 32 4 Chavarria Marroquin Frida

7 13 5 Castellanos Garcia Jimena
9 75 Total Team
8 38 14 Gomez Hirst Carmen (S)

16 76 Total Team
1 1 18 Juarez Peña Maria (MB)
3 7 10 Villalobos Lopez Ada (WS)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

54 112 Total Team
22 39 11 Olton Afesha (L)
15 23 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP)

4 89 Total Team
3 79 9 Steele Nya (S)

21 55 Total Team
5 12 3 Thompson Channon (WS)
7 19 5 Pierre Delicia (WS)

Best Scorer 7 36 11 Alvarado Franco Paola27 54 3 Thompson Channon (WS)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

20 81 Total Team
7 23 11 Alvarado Franco Paola
5 15 7 Tyggum Silva Alexandra
2 36 Total Team
1 8 18 Juarez Peña Maria (MB)
1 13 16 Chavez Arimany Marina
6 61 Total Team
4 13 16 Chavez Arimany Marina
2 10 14 Gomez Hirst Carmen (S)

32 Total Team
60 178 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 98 Total Team
21 37 3 Thompson Channon (WS)
12 22 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP)
14 37 Total Team

4 11 21 Alexander Afiya (MB)
4 5 3 Thompson Channon (WS)

17 95 Total Team
5 24 16 Esdelle Krystle (OP)
4 21 5 Pierre Delicia (WS)

18 Total Team
97 230 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GUA • Guatemala 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Tornoe Gonzalez Daniela (MB)
3 Bobadilla Valdez Savinnah (WS)
4 Chavarria Marroquin Frida (L)L
5 Castellanos Garcia Jimena (OP)
7 Tyggum Silva Alexandra (WS)

10 Villalobos Lopez Ada (WS)
11 Alvarado Franco Paola (WS)
12 Caal Torres Jessica (S)
13 González Morales Astrid (MB)
14 Gomez Hirst Carmen (S)
16 Chavez Arimany Marina (MB)
18 Juarez Peña Maria (MB)
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Coach:
Assistant:

ALDANA DAVID (GUA)

TTO • Trinidad & Tobago 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Thompson Channon (WS)
5 Pierre Delicia (WS)
9 Steele Nya (S)

11 Olton Afesha (L)L
15 Morain Latisha (WS)
16 Esdelle Krystle (OP)
17 Chin Choy Cheyenne (WS)
18 Aaliyah Alexis (OP)
20 Belmar Johanna (S)
21 Alexander Afiya (MB)
24 Joseph La-Teisha (MB)
25 Noel Rachel (MB)
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Coach:
Assistant:

DRAKES NICHOLSON (TTO)
MORRISON SEAN-MIGUEL (TTO)

Referees: Laforest, E. (PUR) & Martinez, Y. (NCA)

TTO
GUA 1

3 25
14

25
14

22
25

25
7

97
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:26 0:19 1:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 3501/4/2019
San Juan
Coliseo Roberto Clemente

Match duration:  Start: 17:37  End: 19:13  Total: 1:36
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2019 PANAMERICAN GAMES WOMEN FINAL FOUR QUALIFICAT
ROUND ROBIN


